06 June 2008 Friday

33rd Race Starts At:16:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2
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Horse Name Age
DOGANBEY(5) 3yobc
GENGHIS KHAN*(7) 3yochc

TOPUZ(13) 3yochc
SIYARINOGLU(11)  3yobec
BEYBEY(3) 3yochc
HASANIKI(8) 3yochc
FASEDIS(6) 3yobc

ULUDORUK(14)  3yochc

MASBEYi(10) 3yogrc
ABHAZYALI(1) 3yobc
BARONUM?2) 3ypbc

KIYAT(9) 3yobc
STARROMAN(12)  3yobc

BLOWING STORM4) 3yo b c

Race Result

1.)75.000 ¢
1)18.750 ¢

Sire

UNAGOOUNTED FOR (USA) - GOLD HYPERON
TOBOUGG (IRE) - FOLLY FOX (GB)

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - MADONNA |

BINAJAAD (IRE) - RSING CHURCH

UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - EVERALD DANCER (USA)
RVER SPEOAL (USA) - BRENDA

ALWAYS A QLASSIC (CAN) - MEGRED (GB)

LOCKTON (GB) - HAYIRLISI

LOCKTON (GB) - TWANDA

BASPLOT - AMZA

ROMANART (USA) - BABY GRL

SR PEKAN (USA) - VARYKINO (GB)

VAN DAMVE (IRE) - FRAN GODFREY (GB)

NURSULTAN - WALKOVER

Pick(5) 2,55 ©, 2nd double(2/5) :13,45 ©

Dam
58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

2.)30.000 ¢
2.)7.500 ¢

Weight
H.KARATAS

SKAYA
E.CANKILIC
ASOZEN
MKAYA
H.KATI
ARMILDIZ
YTUNG
GOKER
F.CAKAR

K TOKAGOGLU
N.SEN
I.HKETVE

OYILDIRIM

G3

Jockey
ABD. GUNES

SER. ADALI
MER. SARICI
FiK. OZBICER
AYH. KASAR
SEN. SUNNETCI
CET. OZDIL

E. MUS. CUBUKCU
FIK. OZBICER
SEN. SUNNETCI
ERA PAK

BAH. GODEK
HUS. GUVEN

BUL. KAYA

58 kg,

3.)15.000 ¢
3)3.750 ¢

Owner Trainer

BAKBULUT  2.04.11
CKARATAS 2.04.13
MBAYKARA  2.04.58
BEK.YILDIRIM 2.04.62
B.AKYOL 2.05.36
MCAN 2.05.69
C.OzDIL 2.06.01
OMER BASEL 2.06.03
BEK.YILDIRIM 2.06.04
MCAN 2.07.71
MTURKOGLU 2.07.79
S.YILMAZ 2.12.08
I.DOGAN 2.15.36

RATEKELI 22469

Bursa Racecourse (17th Day)

2000 Turf

4)7500 ¢
4)1875¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2,55
3,05
23,35
9,40
24,55
4,60
6,85
13,05
9,40
4,60
15,65
14,50
71,40

19,90

11 Head 57
14 3 Length

7 Neck 41
8 67
6 53
12 55
2 77
9 54
3 59
1 87
13 64
5 90
4 49
10 4 Lengths 61



